**RECORDING REQUESTED BY:** CLEAR TITLE AGENCY OF ARIZONA, LLC

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: **DAVID CORR** 31-22308 124<sup>TH</sup> AVENUE MAPLE RIDGE, BC V2XOR6



## **OFFICIAL RECORDS OF PINAL COUNTY RECORDER VIRGINIA ROSS**

DATE/TIME: 12/16/2016 1540

FEE:

\$9.00

PAGES:

FEE NUMBER: 2016-084874



Escrow No.: 75-524384

## AFFIDAVIT OF AFFIXTURE

Clear Title Agency of Arizona
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
Dayideort
31-22308 124 th AVE
Maple Ridge, BC V2 CR6
THIS AREA RESERVED FOR COUNTY RECORDER
75-524384 AFFIDAVIT OF AFFIXTURE
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON NEXT PAGE BEFORE COMPLETING  The legal description of the real property located inPINAL County
Arizona, to which the mobile home has been affixed is:
Assessor's Parcel #: Book 102 Map 35 Parcel 026 Check if mobile home is in Mobile Home Park: ✓
PROPERTY TAXATION SECTION
The mobile home has 🗹 has not 🖵 been previously assessed or taxed in Arizona as personal property.
If previously assessed and taxed, give the account number T993560701  name and address of person(s) to whom the last tax statement was sent and the location of the mobile home when last taxed.
Name SCJCK, LLC Location ROADHAVEN RESORT
Street Address 1000 S IADHO ROAD
City APACHE JUNCTION / / State AZ ZIP 85119
SCJCK, LLC  DAVID & NOELEEN CORR  Print Complete Name (Seller)  Print Complete Name (Bluer or David and Inc. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co
Print Complete Name (Seller)  Print Complete Name (Buyer or Signed in Counterpart
Current Address Current Address
Gallun Kuth // ) ().
Signature
Shark up
Signature  Signature  Notary Public-Notary Seal State of Missouri, St. Louis County
The affiant (owner only) does hereby swear (or affirm) that the foregoing is a true and correct statem Signification 1512/21388 worn to before me this
Notary Cubic My commission expires: 12/5/20
ADOT RECEIPT FOR CURRENDED HORIZ VALUE TO COMPANY
ADOT RECEIPT FOR SURRENDERED MOBILE HOME DOCUMENTS  Year 1996 Make CAVCO Manufacturer CAVCO INDUSTRIES
List Price \$ 20,295 Size 11X35 Vin Number 46NPA352XT600681
MSO Number(s) Title Number(s) Film Number(s) Vin Number
230W013091013 N091230W0Ce Vin Number
Dates Documents Issued
Lienholder Name
Lienholder Address
Lienholder Name
Lienholder Address / / / / / /
Received by: Navajo Date: 12/14/16
ADOT/Motor Vehicle Division Agent County
IFCD COOL
DESERT TITLE & TAG

AFTER RECORDING RETURN	TO		
AFTER RECORDING RESONA			
	THE ADEA DECEDIN		nen
	<u></u>	<u>ED FOR COUNTY RECOR</u> IT OF AFFIXTURE	VER
		NEXT PAGE BEFORE CO	MPLETING
The legal description of the r	sel property located in	PINAL	County,
Arizona, to which the mobile Assessor's Parcel #: Book_	102 Map 35 Parcel	026 Check if mo	bile home is in Mobile Home Park:
	/	TAXATION SECTION	
The mobile home has	/ 🗆 /	assessed or taxed in Arizon	a as personal property.
If previously assessed and ta	exed, give the account number T9	93560701	
name and address of person	(s) to whom the last tax statement	t was sent and the location (	of the mobile home when last taxed.
Name SCJCK, LLC		Location ROADHAVI	EN RESORT
Street Address 1000 S IADH	O ROAD /	1	
City APACHE JUNCTION	//	State AZ	ZIP 85119
SCJCK, LLC		DAVID & NOELE	
Print Complete Name (Setsians	ad in Counterpart	Print Complete Name	
Current Address	,	Current Address	JX. DAVID CORR
Calibra Addisse			SISH AND MARIE RINGE R.
Signature		Signature	18-124 AVE MAPLE RIDGE BY OPE DOWN CON
		Nodan C	ock Dowill Come
Signature	~	Signature	<i>&gt;</i>
		· · · / / /	ect statement. Subscribed and sworn to
before me this		WHITTER /	
Notary Public	Notary	Publically commission expire	PĒRŅANENT COMMISSION
	one collower	BACED MODE E MONE	OCCUMENTS
Year 1996 Make	ADOT RECEIPT FOR BURNE CAVCO V2X 2V1	467-5313 nufacturer	CAVCO INDUSTRIES
			Y
List Price \$20,295	Size 11X35		umber 46NPA362X1600681
MSO Number(s)	tle Number(s) Film N N01309(012 N091	_	umber
400	VOI 20 Hora MOAT	940000 Vin Ni	umber
			VOU101/3013/
many and the state of the state		Di	ates Documents Issued
Lienholder Name			
Lienholder Address			
Lienholder Name		-	
Lienholder Address	1/1 // 1/1	((0)(0)	- Justus V
Received by: XVADOT/Moto	Whicle Division Agent*700	Count	Date: 10/19/60
. 100 ,,,,,,	- Despe	ARELLANO TLE & TAG	
DOR 82528 (02/10)	CRTT	71 026*	$\checkmark$
	·	E & TAC	
		- 103	



File No.:

75-524384 (TG)

Property:

1000 South Idaho Road, Apache Junction, AZ 85119

LOT 26, ROADHAVEN RESORT OF APACHE JUNCTION, A SUBDIVISION, THE PLAT OF WHICH IS RECORDED IN CABINET A, SLIDES 66-69, RECORDS OF PINAL COUNTY, ARIZONA.

A.P.N. 102-35-0260 0 and T993560701

